GEMEINDE VAHRN ‘ %
COMUNE DI VARNA

FACHSCHULE

SALERN

LANDWIRTSCHAFT
HAUSWIRTSCHAFT

GESAMTTIROLER WINTERSPORTTAG 2020
SKIALPIN START 10.15

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

1 9
2 18
3 11
4 5
5 10
6 3
7 21
8 13
9 1
10 7
11 20
12 14
13 12
14 16
15 8
16 2
17 15
18 17
19 4
20 28
21 25
22 6
23 24
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
19
22
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 28
2 29
3 27
4 34
5 26
6 33
7 31
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
30
32

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

UNTERHOLZNER Marion
OBERHAMMER Lea
WIDMOSER Viktoria
WALDEGGER Laura
OBERHAUSER Anna-Lena
SCHMID Anna
LEITNER Jasmin
MAIRHOFER Sandra
OBERHOFER Nina
MATTHIES Selina
RIEDERER Florentina
JOECHL Bianca
KNOLL Sandra

FLUR Lena

TRAXL Johanna
BLABNIG Melanie
RAIFER Sabrina
ANGERER Lisa

LOSS Giorgia
MARTINI Elena
PICCINO Eleonora
KORNPROBST Sandra
HABICHER Sandra

25
2

MARTH Melina
SANTER Lisa

0

0

RITZER Katharina
TONON Anna
SCHWEIGER Rosa
PAYR Susanne
KUEN Rosa
MADRITSCH Ulrike
FRANK Hannelore

9
2

BUSIN Katharina
SCHMIDHAMMER Laura

24-01-2020 / RATSCHINS (BZ)

PUNTI  ANNO COM

SCHUELERINNEN

LEHRERIN

SOCIETA'

FS Tisens

LLA Rotholz

LLA Rotholz

FSBHM Landeck-Perjen
LLA-Lienz

FSBHM Landeck-Perjen
LLA Weitau

LLA Rotholz

FS Laimburg

FSBHM Landeck-Perjen
LLA Imst

LLA Weitau

LLA Weitau

LLA Imst

LLA Imst

LLA-Lienz

FS Neumarkt
LLA-Lienz
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
Ist.Agr.S.Michele

FS Neumarkt

FS Kortsch

FS Neumarkt
FS Fuerstenburg

LLA Weitau
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
LLA Rotholz
LLA Imst

FS Dietenheim
LLA-Lienz
LLA-Lienz

FS Laimburg
FS Laimburg

TEMPO

FINALE

43.36
44.43
44 .55
45.15
45.76
46.05
46.09
47.42
47.78
47.83
48.54
50.05
50.35
50.43
50.57
53.18
53.51
54.92
59.97
1'00.55
1'01.34
1'04.25
2'16.17

48.72
49.38
54.55
57.82
1'00.42
1'01.61
1'04.87

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

G8/1

[ Volkshank

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 43
2 49
3 48
4 37
5 57
6 36
7 46
8 45
9 38
10 50
11 51
12 M4
13 39
14 59
15 42
16 56
17 54
18 52
19 55
20 58
21 47
22 53
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
35
40
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
44
60
1 61
2 67
3 66
4 63
5 68
6 65
7 64
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
62
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0

0

WIMMER Christoph
NEURAUTER Rene
EBERHARTER Christoph
LAIMER Tobias
DALLASERRA Cristian
GIUPPONI Adam
MODENA Riccardo
MAYR Thomas
KARBON David
GSCHWENDTNER Niklas
MARK Daniel
GRUENER Moritz
MORANDINI Simon
ZIRKNITZER Georg
KARASEK Felix

JOAS Phillip
STRASSER Severin
CAOLA Enrico
PFATTNER Alexander
INNERHOFER Andreas
PIRCHER David
SINNER Florian

26
2

HOHENEGGER Luis
LAMBACHER Kai Alexander

0
2

RIEGER Alexander
GAMPER Elias

MERANER Daniel
WIDMOSER Hans
UNTERFRAUNER Martin
HOLZKNECHT Karl
KRALER Tobias

MAIR Florian
LECHTHALER Tobias

8

ZAGLER Hans
0

0

24-01-2020 / RATSCHINS (BZ)

PUNTI

ANNO COM

SCHUELER

LEHRER

COD.

SOCIETA'

LLA Weitau
LLA Imst

LLA Rotholz
LLA Weitau
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
FS Salern
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
LLA Imst

FS Dietenheim
LLA Weitau
LLA Imst

FS Fuerstenburg
FS Laimburg
LLA-Lienz

LLA Rotholz
LLA-Lienz

LLA Rotholz
Ist.Agr.S.Michele
FS Salern

FS Laimburg
FS Fuerstenburg
FS Dietenheim

FS Fuerstenburg
FS Dietenheim

LLA-Lienz
FS Laimburg

FS Laimburg
LLA Weitau
FS Laimburg
LLA Imst
LLA-Lienz
FS Tisens
FS Kortsch

FS Fuerstenburg

TEMPO
FINALE

40.22
41.26
42.54
43.30
43.91
4413
44.46
45.66
46.62
47.42
47.44
47.97
48.01
48.26
48.31
48.86
50.25
51.12
52.82
55.61
1'03.94
1'15.99

41.13
41.46
45.25
49.40
49.67
54.14
1'05.58

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

G8/2
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